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Quotation
NUATBUAINA
dagnan Hannamsqudinatulafiansaumauasnisdasns Funrt 16 warAlnnau 2566
3 asuthlaf wwaviag 61 Wwadlanans  QA041-C11-2566
w/6nua  aae we/dnna [ NT flusan 30 Ju
Jonia NTVIWNNIUAS sualusweld 10900 21583u wnséin 30 Yu
ns 025614292-3 nsans wilnue nANs faivuian
meusiniaududuaisuasinidesalali
de . y . ; . E
& suddAu@ 518115 urafu| $1uu | srarsaviiu AUIUNY
Iasvnisialstdnsnanszuuiaidatnaaians WWisay
1 SWL3 aUnsalnssadeyeen ule L3 - 24xBase-T , 4xSFP - Ruijie (s1un1svd 1) 1 656,000.00 656,000.00
2 SWL2 aunsainsyadygon ufla L2 - 24xBase-T , 4xSFP - Ruijie (s7an15v 2) 7 131,000.00 917,000.00
3 |Access Point|aunsalnsyanadqanalsans (Access Point) uuuv 2 - Ruijie (sunasv 3) 60 19,600.00 1,176,000.00
4 UPS nfaodrsaciviih (UPS) wuy Rack 21u1a 1 KVA - Ablerex (s1un1sl 4) 8 19,000.00 152,000.00
5 Fiber aUnsalfudedayadanaiviasaaén (Fiber Optic)
unsalfudetayadygaWiuasaaniin (SFP) 1 Gbps SM 28 11,000.00 308,000.00
aunsalfudetayadygratviasaanén (SFP) 10 Gbps SM 4 14,800.00 59,200.00
6 CAT6 Nuldudasadyaiauau CAT6 analuaians 200 2,100.00 420,000.00
7 Fiber udusaWiuafaawéin (Fiber Optic)
Mudusadyane Fiber Optic uasfiadossuy analuaians 7 18,000.00 126,000.00
Muusndtyeyna Fiber Optic uasfindoszuy aauanatats 1 127,200.00 127,200.00
8 Service ARAVLALAINUAAT 1 166,000.00 166,000.00
Aade Wireless uasrimunsn
aaef Switching wiaunmuaa1lvivineuduAy Switch
fAmmua VLAN
“Waulunstsedu ; duaa NUNA[UAY 4,107,400.00
“Faulunsiguasia fAuasvzasuatfadonielu 90 Fu* AuURAIURLUSAS -
“Jauly | Bmsmdonismauariinlseiuety 3 1 By AN 7 % 287,518.00
vw/Baht | dusuusuimiudiuisasauuloundan Iudumiodu 4,394,918.00
2audavAutufa

W / 9 wid afuduanaslunistduinsendaulusaauluiguasiend
dfiaunaaaunu(wsandssviunsiuisn)
WSANRINAUUHITNSAS 02-944-9799

E-mail: tsk.todsaporn@gmail.com

Tosaporn Ratnumnoi

( naws fandyuvan )
Managing Director




U3V maunwaAS 1avi 1fasis 3ia

Complus IT Service Co.,Ltd.

112/1 Soi Rangsit-Nakhorn Nayok 19,Prachatipat Thanyaburi,
Prathum Thani 12130 Thailand.
/ Tel: (662) 997 0248-9 Fax: (662) 997 0247 Mobile: (668)18032866

aulszAaiduns : 0135547006792

Tuauasian
Quotation
Hagnen: IR I Jun/Date 16/11/2023
Customer Name: wma/No. Q09/112023_V1
aganen: 61 a.WuUATuEY UAIAINLM LURIQINS NFIVWNKIUAST 10900 W2 u/Sales  uA3s/081-8032866
Address: sWagnan
Attention To : HannansquiinaTuladistuiduazn1sdaans " Cash
21s5z3u/Payment g
Email: 025614292-3 sia 5754, 562 M Credit_30_u
s sum SWMTRUAT L TR {T] sasaniiu Aunudu
No. Part No. Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 DSW-L3 aunsalnssnedeyg o 2lla L3 wuy 24xBase-T , 4xSFP - Cisco (shamsil 1) 1 655,000.00 655,000.00
2 ASW-L2 aunsalnsznadyga 1la L2 wuu 24xBase-T , 4xSFP - Cisco (amsil 2) 7 130,500.00 913,500.00
3 Access Point aunsalnssnadyaaclsas (Access Point) wuudl 2 - Cisco (shamsdl 3) 60 19,600.00 | 1,176,000.00
4 UPS wiaodsastvivi (UPS) wuu Rack 2u1a 1 KVA - Cleanline (s7ansl 4) 8 19,000.00 152,000.00
5 Fiber aunsaifudedayadyaralwiuasaawdn (Fiber Optic)
- gUnsalfudetayadyqnalviuasoandn (SFP) m21157 10 Gbps (Single Mode) 4 14,500.00 58,000.00
- punsal¥udvdayadyaaiviuasoadn (SFP) A1a133 1 Gbps (Single Mode) 28 10,500.00 294,000.00
6 CAT6 Muiudsuauluaians 200 2,200.00 440,000.00
7 Fiber uiuselWiuaaawédn (Fiber Optic)
71 uLdudedyayia Fiber Optic uav@ndossuy analuaiais 7 18,000.00 126,000.00
7.2 Nuduseyna Fiber Optic uasfindostuy auuanatang 1 127,000.00 127,000.00
8 Senvice AadouazAivuna WiaNMTUIMITIANsTATINS 1 165,000.00 165,000.00
- fiady Switching Tvinorusaudy Core Switch ndn
- fitvua VLAN dwmfuudazngu
- Gadoszun Wi uatiagasdisasluih
unuuwme
- Backbone 1G
- WguSaduvifagua
- dnflumstulonun
- Lnumsidusienioluaians
- Bussmuuwraiasuans v
- uinmmdonsouaiulsyiueu 3 9
Sy da"‘\ua-muauui’-mﬂua‘mﬁ’mﬁ-ﬁaumaummmfw N o o Tt b
(ﬁ"ad’nm) duan/Discount -
wnaw uwEMrasIuAVA lunInEuaIA&UAT Wustasan 30 Ju Yudouaiuiauasan myaeniN/VAT 7% 287,455.00
Asady FAX ndnnitvaneman (662) 997-0247 v nayla s:uWodu/Grand Total 4,393,955.00

Aaudnvnuluda Yours Faithfully

e

(uAs wauni)
Managing Director

Authorized Signature

Customer Approved By




WISELY
APTECH

Wisely APTech co.,Ltd.

U0 198 adwa 3da
Wisely APTech CO.,LTD.

Wwaf : 2001207 w4 manadie a.finalyuenil a.ayusnil 12000
Head Office : 299/207 Moo 4, Bang deu, Muengpathunthani , Pathumthani 12000

wilszaindifunB  0135662003430(WiselyAPTech co.itd.)

luiguasan Edit No.
Guy nsuthlal Quo No. WLPQ2021-009
Project @1A13Inlsa1 RFD Date 11/16/2023
Project Network a1a17inlsay
Wwagidam Sales
SAu PN/SN s7EMg 41Uy wintaz UURU
Hardware for Network a1a151nlsay
1|L3 switch funsninszanadtyoyrns (L3 Switch) uanneluaaans 2 549,000.00 1,098,000.00
Aruba 6400 48p 10G/25G SFP28 Mod (ROX44A) -
2|L2 switch quUnsainsranadtygs (L2 Switch) tauneluanmns 7 120,000.00 840,000.00
Aruba 2540 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ (48 x 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 SFP+ ports,370W) -
ArubaOS$: 2540, Layer 2 with static & RIP routing, 10G SFP+ uplinks -
3|Access point funsainszanadiygnliany (Access Point) WL 2 - Aruba 60 15,000.00 900,000.00
4|UPS UPS Alberex 1KVA 8 18,000.00 144,000.00
5|Fiber optic unsaffudedtyyrndlwiuesaanin (Fiver Optic) 4 13,000.00 52,000.00
Ugreen qunsafiudeteyadyqninuedeeddn (SFP) fianuida 10 Gbps wwy Single Mode 28 9,500.00 266,000.00
Ugreen gunsnffudedoyadunnaliniuedaniiin (SFP) fAnuisa 1 Gops wuw Single Mode -
6|LAN CATS - Link [smtAusnsuaunieluanans 200 2,300.00 460,000.00
7|Fiber optic - Link [¢1idugneIniuasaanin (Fiber Optic) -
741 AnsaansIMwefoansindensa Switch sendretumeluanans 7 18,000.00 126,000.00
7:2 fnsdaaneiriuasaan@nidessiasziudng Core Switch as Data Center iuanAnsinlsas] 1 150,000.00 150,000.00
8 msanfiunisiiafsuazimunen 1 180,000.00 180,000.00
1M TUTATINIS uazLdnsudanisany 3 1
4,216,000.00
nEyAARAN VAT 7% 295,120.00
F9031AM9RU GRAND TOTAL 4,511,120.00
WEme maidimawisnduegateiaclduinsvinluga il
1 fiuungdedudn : 180 du (Wuanldsuludide ) .-
2 nsfurlssiy : 31 fouiAluauaan
3 Gowlanednsedu : TewdringFudein .ndnsne Feriyd wan ladd g waft 052-1-21765-0 ansimi finsa
4 nuniugan 30 4u

Tel :099-3936244

Email : Sale@wiselyaptech.com

T = T R ) T : FR—
nadideBe nanasuiudunisdiTeaudrdusnsi viedeludedetemistemyid Sand Sale@wiselyaptech.com
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